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1. Please address the following:

· Provide a brief narrative of the workforce accomplishments during this reporting period. 

· Describe any areas of challenge or problems encountered?

· If challenges encountered, how were they resolved and if not, what is the plan to resolve them?

2. What project assistance does your organization need to be successful? 

3. Please describe the positive impact on residents that participated in this initiative and share success stories (no identifying information: resident testimony, media examples, outreach, etc.)
Please report cumulative participant numbers to date.
	Total Participants Served
	

	Gender
	

	Man
	

	Woman
	

	Non-Binary
	

	No Answer
	

	Race/Ethnicity
	

	Hispanic/Latinx
	

	American Indian or Alaska Native
	

	Asian/Pacific Islander
	

	Black or African American
	

	White
	

	Multi-Racial
	

	No Answer
	

	City of Residence
	

	Saint Paul
	

	Arden Hills
	

	Blaine
	

	Falcon Heights
	

	Gem Lake
	

	Lauderdale
	

	Little Canada
	

	Maplewood
	

	Mounds View
	

	New Brighton
	

	North Oaks
	

	North Saint Paul
	

	Roseville
	

	Saint Anthony
	

	Shoreview
	

	Spring Lake Park
	

	Vadnais Heights
	

	White Bear Lake
	

	White Bear Township
	

	Zip Code
	

	55114
	

	55108
	

	55104
	

	55105
	

	55116
	

	55102
	

	55101
	

	55107
	

	55119
	

	55106
	

	55103
	

	55113
	

	55117
	

	55109
	

	55110
	

	55127
	

	55126
	

	55112
	


Please report cumulative program outcomes to date.

	Number of participants who have completed program. 
	

	Number of participants who have earned certificate or credential. 
	

	Number of participants who have entered employment. 
	

	Number of participants who have gained entrepreneurial training certificate. 
	

	Number of participants who engage in paid internship/on the job learning. 
	

	Number of participants who receive learning stipend.
	

	Number of participants who receive start-up funds. 
	


